

SLP(Crl.)No. 1343-1348 OF 2003
 ITEM No.202

Court No.11

SECTION IIA
 A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1343-1348/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2002 in CRLA 1487/01,
 CRLA 1488/01, CRLA 1489/01, CRLA 1490/01, CRLA 1491/01, CRLA 1492/01
 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHESH B. DESAI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ATUL D. DESAI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 18/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjay Sen,Adv.
 Mr. Rana S. Biswas,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)
 COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER