

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 854-859 OF 2003

MAHESH B. DESAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ATUL D. DESAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Deepak Biswas,Adv.
 Mr. Mridul Chakraborty,Adv.
 Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after a week, as prayed for.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS