

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S
C R I M I N A L AP P E A L NO(s). 85 4- 8 5 9 OF 2 0 0 3

MAH E S H B. DE S A I

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

ATUL D. DE S A I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E C.K. THA K K E R

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R a n a S.Bi swa s, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Chakr aborty, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kesh avr ao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bal a Vij)
Court Master